LT5400
1
5400fa
Typical Application
Features Description
Quad Matched
Resistor Network
The LT®5400 is a quad resistor network with excellent

3
5400fa
Order Information
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT5400ACMS8E-1#PBF LT5400ACMS8E-1#TRPBF LTFVR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400BCMS8E-1#PBF LT5400BCMS8E-1#TRPBF LTFVR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400AIMS8E-1#PBF LT5400AIMS8E-1#TRPBF LTFVR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400BIMS8E-1#PBF LT5400BIMS8E-1#TRPBF LTFVR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400AHMS8E-1#PBF LT5400AHMS8E-1#TRPBF LTFVR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT5400BHMS8E-1#PBF LT5400BHMS8E-1#TRPBF LTFVR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT5400BMPMS8E-1#PBF LT5400BMPMS8E-1#TRPBF LTFVR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –55°C to 150°C
LT5400ACMS8E-2#PBF LT5400ACMS8E-2#TRPBF LTGBG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400BCMS8E-2#PBF LT5400BCMS8E-2#TRPBF LTGBG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400AIMS8E-2#PBF LT5400AIMS8E-2#TRPBF LTGBG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400BIMS8E-2#PBF LT5400BIMS8E-2#TRPBF LTGBG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400AHMS8E-2#PBF LT5400AHMS8E-2#TRPBF LTGBG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT5400BHMS8E-2#PBF LT5400BHMS8E-2#TRPBF LTGBG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT5400BMPMS8E-2#PBF LT5400BMPMS8E-2#TRPBF LTGBG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –55°C to 150°C
LT5400ACMS8E-3#PBF LT5400ACMS8E-3#TRPBF LTGBH 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400BCMS8E-3#PBF LT5400BCMS8E-3#TRPBF LTGBH 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400AIMS8E-3#PBF LT5400AIMS8E-3#TRPBF LTGBH 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400BIMS8E-3#PBF LT5400BIMS8E-3#TRPBF LTGBH 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400BHMS8E-3#PBF LT5400BHMS8E-3#TRPBF LTGBH 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT5400ACMS8E-4#PBF LT5400ACMS8E-4#TRPBF LTGCF 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400BCMS8E-4#PBF LT5400BCMS8E-4#TRPBF LTGCF 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400AIMS8E-4#PBF LT5400AIMS8E-4#TRPBF LTGCF 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400BIMS8E-4#PBF LT5400BIMS8E-4#TRPBF LTGCF 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400AHMS8E-4#PBF LT5400AHMS8E-4#TRPBF LTGCF 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT5400BHMS8E-4#PBF LT5400BHMS8E-4#TRPBF LTGCF 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT5400BMPMS8E-4#PBF LT5400BMPMS8E-4#TRPBF LTGCF 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –55°C to 150°C
LT5400ACMS8E-5#PBF LT5400ACMS8E-5#TRPBF LTGCG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400BCMS8E-5#PBF LT5400BCMS8E-5#TRPBF LTGCG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400AIMS8E-5#PBF LT5400AIMS8E-5#TRPBF LTGCG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400BIMS8E-5#PBF LT5400BIMS8E-5#TRPBF LTGCG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400BCMS8E-6#PBF LT5400BCMS8E-6#TRPBF LTGCK 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT5400BIMS8E-6#PBF LT5400BIMS8E-6#TRPBF LTGCK 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT5400BHMS8E-6#PBF LT5400BHMS8E-6#TRPBF LTGCK 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT5400BMPMS8E-6#PBF LT5400BMPMS8E-6#TRPBF LTGCK 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –55°C to 150°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.